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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Bärtsch Fadri (2016) 19.75

+ Good Marius (2016) 9.75
+ Von Bergen Florian (2016) 10.00

 
1 b Beeli Nino (2015) 19.75

+ Baumann Gino (2015) 9.75
+ Späni Marco (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Caduff Magnus (2015) 19.75

+ Geisser Samuel (2015) 10.00
+ Ambühl Armando (2015) 9.75

1 d Müller Lias (2015) 19.75
+ Caflisch Jaden (2015) 10.00
+ Räss Jano (2015) 9.75

1 e Roffler Nevin (2016) 19.75
+ Darms Silvano (2016) 9.75
+ Waldburger Fabio (2015) 10.00

2 a Beeler Dea (2016) 19.50
+ Camenisch Mirco (2016) 9.75
+ Sprecher Mauro (2016) 9.75

2 b Disch Ursin (2015) 19.50
+ Tanno Maurus (2015) 9.75
+ Moser Simon (2015) 9.75

2 c Rungger Moreno (2015) 19.50
+ Leston Laurin (2015) 9.75
+ Caminada Diego (2015) 9.75

3 Moser Simon (2015) 18.75
+ Locher Fadri (2016) 10.00
o Disch Ursin (2015) 8.75

4 a Ambühl Armando (2015) 18.50
+ Spring Laurin (2015) 10.00
o Caduff Magnus (2015) 8.50

4 b Baumann Gino (2015) 18.50
o Beeli Nino (2015) 8.50
+ Camenisch Mirco (2016) 10.00

4 c Caflisch Jaden (2015) 18.50
o Müller Lias (2015) 8.50
+ Capeder Steven (2015) 10.00

4 d Locher Fadri (2016) 18.50
o Moser Simon (2015) 8.50
+ Darms Silvano (2016) 10.00

4 e Späni Marco (2015) 18.50
+ Capeder Steven (2015) 10.00
o Beeli Nino (2015) 8.50

4 f Sprecher Mauro (2016) 18.50
+ Buff Elias (2016) 10.00
o Beeler Dea (2016) 8.50

4 g Tanno Maurus (2015) 18.50
o Disch Ursin (2015) 8.50
+ Leston Laurin (2015) 10.00

5 a Buff Elias (2016) 18.25
o Sprecher Mauro (2016) 8.50
+ Projer Adelio (2016) 9.75

5 b Caminada Diego (2015) 18.25
+ Projer Adelio (2016) 9.75
o Rungger Moreno (2015) 8.50

5 c Geisser Samuel (2015) 18.25
o Caduff Magnus (2015) 8.50
+ Spring Laurin (2015) 9.75

5 d Räss Jano (2015) 18.25
+ Waldburger Fabio (2015) 9.75
o Müller Lias (2015) 8.50

5 e Von Bergen Florian (2016) 18.25
o Bärtsch Fadri (2016) 8.50
+ Good Marius (2016) 9.75

6 Waldburger Fabio (2015) 17.25
o Räss Jano (2015) 8.75
o Roffler Nevin (2016) 8.50

7 a Camenisch Mirco (2016) 17.00
o Beeler Dea (2016) 8.50
o Baumann Gino (2015) 8.50

7 b Capeder Steven (2015) 17.00
o Späni Marco (2015) 8.50
o Caflisch Jaden (2015) 8.50

7 c Darms Silvano (2016) 17.00
o Roffler Nevin (2016) 8.50
o Locher Fadri (2016) 8.50

7 d Good Marius (2016) 17.00
o Bärtsch Fadri (2016) 8.50
o Von Bergen Florian (2016) 8.50

7 e Leston Laurin (2015) 17.00
o Rungger Moreno (2015) 8.50
o Tanno Maurus (2015) 8.50

7 f Projer Adelio (2016) 17.00
o Caminada Diego (2015) 8.50
o Buff Elias (2016) 8.50

7 g Spring Laurin (2015) 17.00
o Ambühl Armando (2015) 8.50
o Geisser Samuel (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Canetg Marino (2013) 20.00

+ Disch Flavio (2013) 10.00
+ Ziegler André (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Dönz Niclas (2013) 20.00

+ Stachel Remo (2013) 10.00
+ Weber Simon (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 20.00

+ Darms Fabrizio (2013) 10.00
+ Philipp Leandro (2013) 10.00

2 a Ambühl Kilian (2013) 19.75
+ Jörin Laurin (2013) 9.75
+ Hässig Dario (2013) 10.00

2 b Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 19.75
+ Knutti Niculin (2014) 10.00
+ Inauen Jonas (2013) 9.75

3 Pinösch Ramon (2014) 19.00
- Bühler Simon (2014) 9.00
+ Tanner Leandro (2014) 10.00

4 a Beeli Mauro (2013) 18.75
- Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.75
+ Luginbühl Leon (2013) 10.00

4 b Grünenfelder Lian (2014) 18.75
- Waldburger Mauro (2014) 9.00
+ Buff Nino (2014) 9.75

4 c Räss Levin (2013) 18.75
- Zinsli Eliah (2013) 8.75
+ Waldburger Mauro (2014) 10.00

4 d Schlatter Laurin (2013) 18.75
+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 9.75
- Mächler Raphael (2013) 9.00

4 e Michael Lino (2013) 18.75
o Weber Simon (2013) 8.75
+ Darms Fabrizio (2013) 10.00

5 a Zinsli Eliah (2013) 18.50
- Räss Levin (2013) 8.75
+ Bühler Simon (2014) 9.75

5 b Bachofen Reto (2013) 18.50
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50
+ Projer Oriano (2013) 10.00

5 c Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 18.50
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50
+ Signer Gianin (2013) 10.00

5 d Inauen Jonas (2013) 18.50
+ Projer Oriano (2013) 10.00
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50

5 e Knutti Niculin (2014) 18.50
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50
+ Enz Andri (2014) 10.00

5 f Philipp Leandro (2013) 18.50
+ Signer Gianin (2013) 10.00
o Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.50

5 g Stachel Remo (2013) 18.50
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50
+ Disch Flavio (2013) 10.00

5 h Tanner Leandro (2014) 18.50
+ Enz Andri (2014) 10.00
o Pinösch Ramon (2014) 8.50

5 i Weber Simon (2013) 18.50
+ Michael Lino (2013) 10.00
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50

6 a Jörin Laurin (2013) 18.25
o Ambühl Kilian (2013) 8.50
+ Hässig Dario (2013) 9.75

6 b Luginbühl Leon (2013) 18.25
+ Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 9.75
o Beeli Mauro (2013) 8.50

6 c Ziegler André (2014) 18.25
+ Buff Nino (2014) 9.75
o Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50

7 Mächler Raphael (2013) 17.75
- Beeli Mauro (2013) 8.75
- Schlatter Laurin (2013) 9.00
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8 a Bühler Simon (2014) 17.50
- Pinösch Ramon (2014) 9.00
o Zinsli Eliah (2013) 8.50

8 b Waldburger Mauro (2014) 17.50
- Grünenfelder Lian (2014) 9.00
o Räss Levin (2013) 8.50

9 a Buff Nino (2014) 17.00
o Ziegler André (2014) 8.50
o Grünenfelder Lian (2014) 8.50

9 b Darms Fabrizio (2013) 17.00
o Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.50
o Michael Lino (2013) 8.50

9 c Disch Flavio (2013) 17.00
o Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50
o Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50

9 d Enz Andri (2014) 17.00
o Tanner Leandro (2014) 8.50
o Knutti Niculin (2014) 8.50

9 e Hässig Dario (2013) 17.00
o Jörin Laurin (2013) 8.50
o Ambühl Kilian (2013) 8.50

9 f Projer Oriano (2013) 17.00
o Inauen Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Bachofen Reto (2013) 8.50

9 g Signer Gianin (2013) 17.00
o Philipp Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Garbald Willi (2011) 20.00

+ Monsch Remo (2011) 10.00
+ Ammann Andri (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Bardill Fadri (2011) 19.75

+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 10.00
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 9.75

 
2 b Bossi Livio (2011) 19.75

+ Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 10.00
+ Moffa Kiano (2011) 9.75

2 c Vetsch Mathias (2011) 19.75
+ Buchli Armon (2011) 9.75
+ Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 10.00

3 a Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 18.75
- Stricker Silvan (2012) 8.75
+ Moffa Dario (2012) 10.00

3 b Rungger Fynn (2011) 18.75
+ Stachel Ronny (2011) 10.00
- Egli Kevin (2011) 8.75

3 c Vils Flurin (2012) 18.75
+ Conzett Andy (2011) 10.00
- Steiner Nico (2012) 8.75

3 d Wolf Simon (2011) 18.75
+ Nauer Michael (2011) 10.00
- Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 8.75

3 e Ammann Andri (2011) 18.75
+ Egli Gian (2011) 10.00
o Garbald Willi (2011) 8.75

3 f Moffa Kiano (2011) 18.75
+ Heinz Andri (2012) 10.00
o Bossi Livio (2011) 8.75

4 a Egli Kevin (2011) 18.50
+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 9.75
- Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.75

4 b Steiner Nico (2012) 18.50
+ Kessler Laurin (2012) 9.75
- Vils Flurin (2012) 8.75

4 c Stricker Silvan (2012) 18.50
- Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.75
+ Moffa Dario (2012) 9.75

4 d Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 18.50
+ Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 9.75
- Wolf Simon (2011) 8.75

4 e Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 18.50
o Späni Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Heinz Andri (2012) 10.00

4 f Monsch Remo (2011) 18.50
o Garbald Willi (2011) 8.50
+ Kessler Laurin (2012) 10.00

4 g Nauer Michael (2011) 18.50
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Conzett Andy (2011) 10.00

4 h Späni Kilian (2012) 18.50
+ Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 10.00
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50

4 i Stachel Ronny (2011) 18.50
o Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50
+ Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 10.00

5 a Buchli Armon (2011) 18.25
o Vetsch Mathias (2011) 8.50
+ Hassler Andrin (2012) 9.75

5 b Köpfli Quirin (2011) 18.25
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50
+ Egli Gian (2011) 9.75

6 a Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 17.50
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
- Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 9.00

6 b Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 17.50
o Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 8.50
- Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 9.00

7 a Hassler Andrin (2012) 17.25
- Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 8.75
o Buchli Armon (2011) 8.50

7 b Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 17.25
- Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.75
o Vetsch Mathias (2011) 8.50

8 a Conzett Andy (2011) 17.00
o Vils Flurin (2012) 8.50
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50

8 b Egli Gian (2011) 17.00
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50
o Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.50

8 c Heinz Andri (2012) 17.00
o Moffa Kiano (2011) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.50

8 d Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 17.00
o Bossi Livio (2011) 8.50
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50

8 e Kessler Laurin (2012) 17.00
o Steiner Nico (2012) 8.50
o Monsch Remo (2011) 8.50

8 f Moffa Dario (2012) 17.00
o Stricker Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Huber Remo (2010) 19.75

+ Vils Laurin (2010) 10.00
+ Schneider Matteo (2010) 9.75

 
1 b Stocker This (2009) 19.75

+ Pua Severin (2009) 10.00
+ Good Ramon (2009) 9.75

 
2 Albin Tobias (2009) 19.50

+ Good Gian (2010) 9.75
+ Thomas Fadri (2009) 9.75

3 Moser Sämi (2010) 19.00
+ Krieg Cyrill (2009) 10.00
- Müller Roman (2009) 9.00

4 a Fenner Sandro (2009) 18.75
+ Gartmann Livio (2010) 10.00
- Dobler Fabian (2009) 8.75

4 b Müller Roman (2009) 18.75
+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.75
- Moser Sämi (2010) 9.00

5 a Patzen Ursin (2010) 18.50
- Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 9.75

5 b Zaugg Andrin (2010) 18.50
- Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.75
+ Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 9.75

5 c Clopath Fadri (2010) 18.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
+ Hasler Oliver (2010) 10.00

5 d Krieg Cyrill (2009) 18.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50
+ Hartmann Vito (2009) 10.00

5 e Schneider Matteo (2010) 18.50
+ Hasler Oliver (2010) 10.00
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.50

6 a Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 18.25
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.50
+ Gartmann Livio (2010) 9.75
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6 b Good Ramon (2009) 18.25
+ Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 9.75
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

6 c Thomas Fadri (2009) 18.25
+ Good Gian (2010) 9.75
o Albin Tobias (2009) 8.50

7 a Dobler Fabian (2009) 17.50
- Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.75
- Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.75

7 b Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 17.50
- Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.75
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75

7 c Pua Severin (2009) 17.50
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50
- Vils Laurin (2010) 9.00

7 d Vils Laurin (2010) 17.50
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.50
- Pua Severin (2009) 9.00

8 a Hartmann Vito (2009) 17.25
- Dobler Fabian (2009) 8.75
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

8 b Utiger Jonas (2010) 17.25
- Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.75
o Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.50

8 c Gartmann Livio (2010) 17.25
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 8.75

8 d Good Gian (2010) 17.25
o Thomas Fadri (2009) 8.75
o Albin Tobias (2009) 8.50

9 Hasler Oliver (2010) 17.00
o Schneider Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50


